

Money Ex - 64/2024
CNR no.- WBBB-01- 004404- 2024
Present :- Smt. Arti Sharma Roy
District Judge, Birbhum
Jo Code:- WB00149

Order No.02
27-02-2025

Today is fixed for scrutiny and order.

D.Hr. files lawyer's hazira.

Report reflects that scrutiny is made and found correct.

As such, D.Hr. is directed to take necessary steps for execution on the next date fixed.

Fix **16-06-2025** for taking necessary steps for execution by D.Hr.

District Judge
Birbhum