

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE OF BIRBHUM
SURI BIRBHUM

Money Execution No. 64 / 2024

CNR no.- WBBB-01- 004404- 2024

Present: Anupam Maiti

District Judge-in-charge, Birbhum

J.O.CODE NO.WB00703

Order No.04

16-06-2025

This day is fixed for taking necessary steps for execution by
Dhr.

Dhr files a lawyer's hazira.

D.Hr. files requisites of R.s 5/- for issuing notice upon Jdrs.

Issue the same after verification.

Fix **09-07-2025** for S.R of Jdrs.

Dictated & Corrected by me

District Judge,
Birbhum

District Judge
Birbhum