

IN THE COURT OF DISTRICT JUDGE OF BIRBHUM

SURI BIRBHUM

Money Execution No. 64 / 2024
CNR no.- WBBB-01- 004404- 2024

Present: Smt. Arti Sharma Roy,
District Judge, Birbhum
J.O.CODE NO.WB00149

Order No.11

12-12-2025

Today is fixed for steps I.d necessary order.

Ld. Advocate for D.Hr. files hazira.

Dhr files requisites with adequate process fee.

Let it be issued after verification.

Fix **05-01-2026** for S.R of J.Dr no. 2 and fresh steps upon deceased Jdr no. 1.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

District Judge,
Birbhum

District Judge,
Birbhum